
CAMP ADVENTURE 2024
SPIRIT DAYS

WEEK 1 WEEK 2
Monday, May 27

Memorial DAY
Wear RED,
WHITE or
BLUE

Monday, June 3

Tuesday, May 28 Tuesday, June 4

Favorite Sports

Team DAY

Wednesday, May 29

Wear Your Camp
Shirt PICTURE DAY!!

Wednesday, June 5

Thursday, May 30

CRAZY SOCK DAY
Thursday, June 6

Friday, May 31

COLLEGE DAY
Friday, June 7

Wear Your Camp Shirt
AWARDS DAY




